11700004588

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
special Instructions to Filing Officer: Spoke to Giorgio L. Ramirez who gave permission to file LLC Articles of Amendment and to not file member resignation.					

Office Use Only



500306497555

12/18/17--01006--018 **28.00

TALEANASSEF FLORING

B FIGUEROA DEC 19 2017

GIORGIO L. RAMIREZ, P.A.

ATTORNEY AT LAW

7300 N. KENDALL DRIVE, SUITE 520 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33156

TELEPHONE (305) 670-1930

FACSIMILE (305) 670-1932

December 11, 2017

Registration/Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization Ahero, LLC., Document No. L17000**0**04588

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed, please find the Cover Letter and Articles of Amendment for the above referenced company along with a check payable to the Division of Corporations for \$25 for the filing fee.

Should you have any questions with regards to the above, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely.

GIORGIO L<u>. R</u>AMIREZ

For the Firm

GLR/pmr

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp					
SUBJI	ECT: AHCRO,	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	·		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.						
Please	return all correspon	dence concerning this matter to	the following:			
		Gragio L. Ramines. (Apricio L. Ramines. BOD IV. Kendell Dr. Micmi, TL 33156 airreioloure ament.com	Name of Ferson			
		9		ition)		
For fur	ther information co	ncerning this matter, please cal	l:			
Sauce	Name of	Person	at (305) 670-193 Area Code Daytime T	Elephone Number		
Enclos	ed is a check for the	following amount:				
£1 \$2.	5.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

TO

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

AHERO, LLC.

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on January 5, 2017 and assigned Florida document number L17000004588.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

REMOVAL OF MANAGER

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of action
Manager	Henrique Azpurua	4240 Oaks Terrace Suite 106 Pompano Beach, FL	<u>—</u> ,

B. EFFECTIVE DATE OF ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT:

December 15, 2017

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 605.0207(1)(6), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated letter are true I am aware that any false information in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$617.155, F.S.)

Signed this Of day of December, 2017.

Henrique Azpurus, Manager